
1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The instructor clearly defined and explained the course objectives and expectations.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 5 71.43%

Strongly agree (5) 2 28.57%

4.29 3.95
4.36

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.29 0.49 4.00 824 3.95 1.20 4.00 9283 4.36 0.96 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The instructor utilized class time effectively.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 2 28.57%

Strongly agree (5) 5 71.43%

4.71
4.03 4.35

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.71 0.49 5.00 824 4.03 1.18 4.00 9261 4.35 0.98 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The instructor was available to answer questions inside and outside of class.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 3 42.86%

Strongly agree (5) 4 57.14%

4.57 4.08 4.42

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.57 0.53 5.00 818 4.08 1.16 4.00 9243 4.42 0.91 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The course was intellectually challenging or thought-provoking.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 14.29%

Agree (4) 3 42.86%

Strongly agree (5) 3 42.86%

4.29 4.20 4.44

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.29 0.76 4.00 823 4.20 1.01 4.00 9248 4.44 0.86 5.00
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1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The course helped me to develop knowledge or skills.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 3 42.86%

Strongly agree (5) 4 57.14%

4.57
3.97

4.36

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.57 0.53 5.00 819 3.97 1.16 4.00 9234 4.36 0.96 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The instructor presented the course content effectively.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 3 50.00%

Strongly agree (5) 3 50.00%

4.50
3.63

4.21

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
6/22 (27.27%) 4.50 0.55 4.50 823 3.63 1.38 4.00 9240 4.21 1.12 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each 
question.

The instructor fostered an academic environment that was respectful to students.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 3 42.86%

Strongly agree (5) 4 57.14%

4.57 4.15 4.50

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.57 0.53 5.00 817 4.15 1.14 5.00 9207 4.50 0.89 5.00

2 - What two or three elements of this course contributed most to your learning?
Response Rate 5/22 (22.73%)

• Learning about something new was invigorating. Professor Reynolds did a great job keeping the class engaged.

• Professor being available, and clear explanation of the material.

• In-class examples, learning the theories behind the concepts

• I liked the reading quizzes because they helped me get a basis on what we were going to learn the next day. I also liked the homework that helped me understand the material better

• The homework, quizzes, and tests.

Instructor: Daniel Reynolds * 
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3 - What two or three suggestions would you make to improve this course in the future?
Response Rate 5/22 (22.73%)

• Professor Reynolds really does an overall great job teaching the material. Help is available outside of the classroom.

• No improvements needed.

• Less conceptual/proofs, more examples

• I don't think I have any suggestions that would improve this awesome class. Professor Reynolds was a really good professor.

• Increase the number of midterms to 3, and reduce the grading weight of the final

4 - The following questions are specifically for Dedman College of Humanities and Sciences courses.

10. The instructor provided meaningful and timely feedback on my progress/work in the course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 14.29%

Agree (4) 4 57.14%

Strongly agree (5) 2 28.57%

4.14 3.85
4.26

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 4.14 0.69 4.00 783 3.85 1.20 4.00 8982 4.26 1.02 5.00

5 - Please answer the following.

11. Outside of class time, on average how many hours per week did you spend on this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Less than 3 hours (1) 0 0.00%

3 – 5 hours (2) 3 42.86%

5 – 7 hours (3) 1 14.29%

7 – 9 hours (4) 3 42.86%

More than 9 hours (5) 0 0.00%

3.00
2.56 2.39

 0           25           50           100  Question Department School

Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
7/22 (31.82%) 3.00 1.00 3.00 806 2.56 1.09 2.00 9161 2.39 1.10 2.00
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